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2023-2024 Maine High School Boys Class B

State Swimming & Diving Championships

Results
 
Boys 50 Yard Free

State Record: 20.70 2019# Nathaniel Berry

Meet Record: 21.15 2019$ Camden Holmes

Meet Qualifying:  26.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MORSE-NE JRGaffney McDonough1 22.01

JBH-NE SOBrodie Buck2 23.31

MORSE-NE JRDavid Mitchell3 23.38

CAPE-NE SRJack McCormick4 23.50

MDI-NE SOColin Sullivan5 23.75

NP-NE SOIan Aldrich6 23.97

CAPE-NE SRLogan Schwartz7 24.06

GREE-NE JRMason Rodgers8 24.08

ELLS-NE SONoah Frost9 24.12

MDI-NE SRCaden Braun10 24.30

MORSE-NE SRBailey Jacobs11 24.31

YAR-NE JRHenry Keepes*12 24.32

WTWN-NE SRSam Bernier*12 24.32

YAR-NE JRAdam Strobel14 24.63

WTWN-NE JRCormac Wilcox15 24.77

FREE-NE SRCollin Lamb16 24.81

WEST-NE JRLance Whitehead17 25.08

GREE-NE SRBen Poor18 25.16

WTWN-NE SOBen Scott19 25.21

CAMDN-NE FRGraham Stoughton20 25.27

CAMDN-NE SOCalder Meil21 25.47

BELF-NE JRLucas Newsom22 25.58

GARHD-NE SOIan Dickson23 25.64

ELLS-NE SOTyler Hollenback24 25.84

FREE-NE SOSean Gastonguay25 25.93

CAPE-NE SRGrant Kelley26 26.10

BELF-NE SOSam Potter27 26.24

GREE-NE SRKeegan Hale28 26.25

JBH-NE JRGiuseppe Aulisa29 26.30

BELF-NE SRAidan Davison30 26.37

BELF-NE SOTheo Bluhm31 26.39

MORSE-NE JRNoah Grondin32 26.40

FREE-NE SOSpencer Drew33 26.93

WAYN-NE JRNico Herrera34 27.07

FREE-NE SRNick Stebbins35 27.27

CAPE-NE JRTiger McCormick--- DQ

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

State Record: 45.99 2019# Carson Prouty

Meet Record: 46.42 2016$ Talor Hamilton

Meet Qualifying:  59.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MORSE-NE JRSawyer Wright1 49.23

23.54 25.69

MDI-NE SRLiam McKernan2 50.74

23.83 26.91

JBH-NE SOBrodie Buck3 51.00

24.02 26.98

ELLS-NE SOCavan Jester4 51.25

24.48 26.77

MORSE-NE JRAnders Savage5 51.79

24.60 27.19

LINC-NE SOOwen Card6 53.25

25.47 27.78

YAR-NE JRAdam Strobel7 53.83

26.25 27.58

ELLS-NE JRAndy Erlanson8 53.89

25.53 28.36

CAPE-NE SRLogan Schwartz9 54.57

26.03 28.54

ELLS-NE SONoah Frost10 55.15

26.54 28.61

MDI-NE SRCaden Braun11 55.17

25.67 29.50

NP-NE JRJack Marquis12 55.31

26.12 29.19

CAPE-NE SONick Eremita13 55.35

25.87 29.48

GREE-NE JRMason Rodgers14 55.39

25.70 29.69

GREE-NE JRDiego Rico15 56.06

26.43 29.63

WTWN-NE JRCormac Wilcox16 56.27

27.24 29.03

SEARS-NE SRColby Treat17 56.67

27.66 29.01

GREE-NE SRBen Poor18 57.28

26.98 30.30

BELF-NE FRIan Lucas19 58.04

27.48 30.56

CAPE-NE JRAtticus Richard20 58.10

26.87 31.23

GARHD-NE SOOwen Munzing21 59.20

28.48 30.72

JBH-NE JRGiuseppe Aulisa22 59.28

28.21 31.07

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

State Record: 1:40.70 1999# Jason Thomas

Meet Record: 1:43.72 2020$ Keegan McKenney

Meet Qualifying:  2:13.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAPE-NE SRDavid Steinbrick1 1:45.81

24.58 26.26 27.5827.39

MORSE-NE JRSawyer Wright2 1:48.09

25.38 27.36 27.5027.85

MDI-NE SRLiam McKernan3 1:51.77

24.83 28.19 29.2129.54

BELF-NE SRTanner Carson4 1:51.93

26.42 28.69 27.6329.19

CAPE-NE SRWeston Lowe5 1:52.06

25.16 27.59 30.9328.38

ELLS-NE SOCavan Jester6 1:53.16

25.65 28.59 28.4830.44

GREE-NE JRAsa Giffune7 1:53.62

25.56 28.17 30.0229.87

CAPE-NE FRWill Harmon8 1:55.44

26.49 29.02 29.6730.26

ELLS-NE FRAndrew Birdsall9 1:56.50

26.21 29.55 30.1530.59

WEST-NE JRMark Turmel10 1:58.27

26.75 29.64 30.9630.92

GREE-NE SOAlex Wall11 2:00.25

27.53 30.42 30.6931.61

LINC-NE SOOwen Card12 2:00.50

26.73 29.60 31.6732.50

MORSE-NE SRFinn Weafer13 2:03.27

27.23 30.62 32.9232.50

MDI-NE FRHenry Sprague14 2:05.13

28.34 31.47 32.0233.30

GREE-NE JRWesley Crossman15 2:05.43

28.42 31.80 31.9633.25

MDI-NE JRMcCadden Morris16 2:05.97

28.21 33.10

BELF-NE FROwen Tomalty17 2:08.13

29.48 32.57 31.7234.36

CAMDN-NE SRZach Clement18 2:08.29

30.09 32.10 32.9033.20

GREE-NE JRJonas Dobrinick19 2:08.55

28.52 33.22 33.1033.71

GARHD-NE SOOwen Munzing20 2:13.75

29.05 34.02 36.1734.51

LINC-NE JRJayden Brown21 2:13.76

30.21 34.28 33.6135.66

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

State Record: 4:33.21 1999# Jason Thomas

Meet Record: 4:37.21 2002$ Sean Flaherty

Meet Qualifying:  6:15.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAPE-NE SRDavid Steinbrick1 4:37.32

25.18 27.66 28.0328.17

28.18 27.81 28.32 28.32

28.34 27.31

CAPE-NE SRWeston Lowe2 4:58.26

26.96 30.15 30.1729.55

30.30 30.46 30.22 30.13

30.16 30.16

MORSE-NE JRDavid Mitchell3 5:09.77

27.23 29.95 31.8831.28

32.06 32.21 32.26 32.29

31.39 29.22

CAPE-NE FRWill Harmon4 5:12.49

28.19 30.46 31.7331.60

31.88 32.45 32.42 32.10

31.84 29.82

GREE-NE JRAsa Giffune5 5:13.20

26.62 28.97 31.7030.34

31.94 32.33 32.60 32.94

33.07 32.69
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ELLS-NE JRKobe Swett6 5:13.28

27.32 30.34 31.1930.91

32.14 32.62 32.09 32.72

32.28 31.67

GREE-NE SRBrady Hale7 5:17.00

27.73 31.14 32.0731.41

32.63 32.33 32.84 32.87

32.00 31.98

BELF-NE JRMatthew LeVesque8 5:21.19

26.88 30.71 33.1332.67

32.50 33.07 33.39 33.70

32.69 32.45

CAPE-NE SOIan Connolly9 5:30.37

28.20 30.89 34.0632.56

34.18 34.73 34.20 34.71

34.11 32.73

MORSE-NE SRFinn Weafer10 5:30.79

29.45 32.18 33.7733.86

33.74 34.06 34.41 34.33

33.29 31.70

MORSE-NE FROz Wright11 5:36.90

29.60 33.79 35.1334.36

35.09 35.09 35.38 34.71

34.21 29.54

MDI-NE JRMcCadden Morris12 5:40.93

28.95 32.59 34.1133.41

34.97 35.40 35.21 35.94

35.70 34.65

WTWN-NE SOAaron Theriault13 5:44.10

30.69 34.83 35.4535.23

35.60 35.77 36.17 35.48

33.73 31.15

MDI-NE FRHenry Sprague14 5:46.63

30.35 33.87 36.7635.23

36.39 36.75 36.08 35.45

34.62 31.13

BELF-NE FROwen Tomalty15 5:47.62

31.58 34.95 36.0835.84

36.22 34.80 35.49 35.67

34.88 32.11

YAR-NE JRHenry Keepes16 5:53.12

29.16 33.28 35.9136.45

36.56 37.09 36.96 36.73

36.07 34.91

GREE-NE JRJonas Dobrinick17 5:55.75

30.05 34.79 38.0836.49

37.20 36.93 36.77 36.36

36.34 32.74

GARHD-NE SOIan Dickson18 5:56.28

29.58 34.80 36.9936.60

37.72 37.95 36.80 36.29

36.30 33.25

BELF-NE SOSam Potter19 6:03.96

30.78 35.73 37.3637.45

38.50 37.86 37.96 38.12

36.26 33.94

BELF-NE SOOwen Mailloux20 6:13.52

31.58 36.17 38.2337.47

38.76 39.35 38.28 39.54

38.29 35.85

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

State Record: 49.68 2010# James Wells

Meet Record: 51.99 2018$ Liam Sullivan

Meet Qualifying:  1:14.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MDI-NE SOPatrick Saltysiak1 54.81

26.42 28.39

CAPE-NE SRJack McCormick2 55.69

27.04 28.65

GREE-NE SRThomas Leggat-Barr3 56.11

27.10 29.01

ELLS-NE SROwen Frank4 58.04

27.86 30.18

CAPE-NE FRSpencer Shaw5 58.09

28.44 29.65

BELF-NE SRJoe Lemon6 1:00.35

29.33 31.02

MDI-NE SOColin Sullivan7 1:00.58

29.03 31.55

GREE-NE SOAlex Wall8 1:00.90

29.30 31.60

MORSE-NE SRBailey Jacobs9 1:01.30

29.81 31.49

WTWN-NE SRSam Bernier10 1:01.52

29.95 31.57

YAR-NE JRMatt Dressel11 1:02.71

30.28 32.43

CAMDN-NE FRBaxter Thackeray12 1:04.55

31.97 32.58

JBH-NE SRFinn Oldenburg13 1:04.95

31.02 33.93

MORSE-NE FRWilder Savage14 1:05.35

32.33 33.02

WTWN-NE SOBen Scott15 1:07.52

32.97 34.55

GREE-NE SOCamden Burke16 1:08.29

32.52 35.77

GREE-NE JROwen Stewart17 1:09.92

CAMDN-NE SRZach Clement18 1:10.12

BELF-NE FRLandon Coombs19 1:10.87

34.47 36.40

BELF-NE SOShane Carson20 1:11.94

35.35 36.59

BELF-NE FRIan Lucas21 1:12.55

34.66 37.89

FREE-NE JRGavin Boccanfuso22 1:16.61

35.61 41.00

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

State Record: 56.17 2018# Colby Prouty

Meet Record: 56.82 2019$ Liam Sullivan

Meet Qualifying:  1:18.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAPE-NE SRCormac McKenney1 59.37

27.75 31.62

MDI-NE JRAlec Owen2 1:01.03

28.99 32.04

GREE-NE SOIke Barr3 1:01.50

28.67 32.83

MORSE-NE SOBrady Chubbuck4 1:01.54

28.39 33.15

CAMDN-NE FRGraham Stoughton5 1:05.30

30.17 35.13

ELLS-NE FREden Klein6 1:05.44

31.18 34.26

ELLS-NE JRFelix Markosian7 1:06.05

30.24 35.81

GREE-NE SRAaron Park8 1:08.42

31.63 36.79

ELLS-NE SOTyler Hollenback9 1:08.83

31.86 36.97

MORSE-NE FROz Wright10 1:09.43

33.56 35.87

BELF-NE JRAdam Tomalty11 1:09.58

32.56 37.02

WEST-NE JRMark Turmel12 1:09.68

32.57 37.11

CAPE-NE SONick Eremita13 1:10.37

33.30 37.07

GREE-NE JRDiego Rico14 1:10.81

33.17 37.64

SEARS-NE SRColby Treat15 1:10.87

33.08 37.79

CAPE-NE SOIan Connolly16 1:10.89

33.40 37.49

GREE-NE JRHayden Petrie17 1:11.03

33.21 37.82

MDI-NE SRRiley Donahue18 1:13.04

34.06 38.98

BELF-NE JRLucas Newsom19 1:13.47

34.28 39.19

MDI-NE FRWells Morehouse20 1:14.92

34.13 40.79

ELLS-NE FRWill Bunker21 1:16.24

35.49 40.75

YAR-NE SOSpencer Parker22 1:17.26

37.56 39.70

JBH-NE SOGavin Mahar23 1:17.89

35.68 42.21
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2023-2024 Maine High School Boys Class B

State Swimming & Diving Championships

Results
 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

State Record: 49.92 2010# Won Ho Chang

Meet Record: 51.03 2010$ Won Ho Chang

Meet Qualifying:  1:15.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAPE-NE SRCormac McKenney1 51.99

24.09 27.90

CAPE-NE JRGraham Plourde2 53.65

25.19 28.46

MORSE-NE JRGaffney McDonough3 53.94

24.74 29.20

ELLS-NE SROwen Frank4 54.50

24.65 29.85

BELF-NE SRTanner Carson5 54.80

25.69 29.11

CAPE-NE JRTiger McCormick6 55.74

26.22 29.52

ELLS-NE FRAndrew Birdsall7 55.96

26.08 29.88

BELF-NE JRAdam Tomalty8 56.04

25.94 30.10

MDI-NE JRAlec Owen9 56.09

26.59 29.50

GREE-NE FRReid Petrie10 58.47

27.01 31.46

GREE-NE JRWesley Crossman11 59.56

28.21 31.35

YAR-NE JRMatt Dressel12 59.63

27.43 32.20

CAMDN-NE SOCalder Meil13 1:00.48

27.55 32.93

JBH-NE SRFinn Oldenburg14 1:00.53

27.61 32.92

GREE-NE JRHayden Petrie15 1:02.01

28.99 33.02

FREE-NE SRCollin Lamb16 1:02.55

28.61 33.94

MDI-NE SOSebastian Cullen17 1:03.03

29.52 33.51

MORSE-NE FRWilder Savage18 1:03.09

29.66 33.43

GREE-NE SRJacob Goldman19 1:03.39

29.60 33.79

WAYN-NE SOMichael Marston20 1:05.10

30.87 34.23

BELF-NE SRJosiah Howard21 1:05.78

28.99 36.79

WEST-NE JRLance Whitehead22 1:07.37

30.50 36.87

YAR-NE SOJosh Webber23 1:08.99

31.66 37.33

NP-NE SOJoshua Wolfertz24 1:09.29

30.12 39.17

BELF-NE FRConnor Wood25 1:10.72

32.97 37.75

LINC-NE JRJayden Brown26 1:10.78

33.38 37.40

YAR-NE SOSpencer Parker27 1:11.08

32.94 38.14

ELLS-NE FRWill Bunker28 1:11.96

33.41 38.55

MORSE-NE JRNoah Grondin29 1:12.24

33.33 38.91

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

State Record: 1:51.19 2019# Carson Prouty

Meet Record: 1:53.66 2018$ Liam Sullivan

Meet Qualifying:  2:35.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAPE-NE JRGraham Plourde1 2:01.59

26.06 31.94 28.7134.88

MDI-NE SOPatrick Saltysiak2 2:04.46

26.52 30.93 30.2736.74

GREE-NE SOIke Barr3 2:08.05

26.13 34.04 32.3835.50

CAPE-NE FRSpencer Shaw4 2:08.81

28.24 30.94 30.4539.18

MORSE-NE SOBrady Chubbuck5 2:08.98

27.07 34.66 32.8334.42

ELLS-NE FREden Klein6 2:09.80

28.43 35.10 31.1135.16

GREE-NE SRThomas Leggat-Barr7 2:10.36

27.79 32.09 30.6839.80

MORSE-NE JRAnders Savage8 2:10.78

27.21 35.03 29.5838.96

GREE-NE SRBrady Hale9 2:11.75

27.00 36.04 32.1536.56

GREE-NE FRReid Petrie10 2:12.84

26.99 34.94 31.4539.46

BELF-NE SRJoe Lemon11 2:15.34

29.27 34.46 31.7839.83

ELLS-NE JRAndy Erlanson12 2:16.68

28.90 35.56 32.1640.06

CAMDN-NE FRBaxter Thackeray13 2:19.39

29.71 34.61 32.5842.49

BELF-NE JRMatthew LeVesque14 2:19.50

27.70 35.93 34.3941.48

MDI-NE SOSebastian Cullen15 2:22.12

29.38 38.11 31.5643.07

WTWN-NE SOAaron Theriault16 2:22.36

30.46 37.50 29.8844.52

WAYN-NE SOMichael Marston17 2:23.29

30.29 36.35 33.8042.85

 
Boys 1 mtr Diving

State Record: 631.65 1982# Kevin Martin

Meet Record: 448.70 2015$ Will Greene

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

CAPE-NE JRLogan McVeigh1 321.70

MDI-NE FRWells Morehouse2 263.00

BELF-NE SRAidan Davison3 244.25

CAPE-NE SRSeamus Jennings4 223.90

MDI-NE SRRiley Donahue5 216.60

ELLS-NE JRKobe Swett6 199.60

 
Boys 1 mtr Diving

State Record: 631.65 1982# Kevin Martin

Meet Record: 448.70 2015$ Will Greene

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

CAPE-NE JRLogan McVeigh1 193.10

BELF-NE SRAidan Davison2 174.85

MDI-NE FRWells Morehouse3 171.20

CAPE-NE SRSeamus Jennings4 160.05

MDI-NE SRRiley Donahue5 152.00

ELLS-NE JRKobe Swett6 145.55

 
Boys 1 mtr Diving

State Record: 631.65 1982# Kevin Martin

Meet Record: 448.70 2015$ Will Greene

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

CAPE-NE JRLogan McVeigh1 120.50

BELF-NE SRAidan Davison2 115.10

MDI-NE FRWells Morehouse3 99.60

CAPE-NE SRSeamus Jennings4 90.85

MDI-NE SRRiley Donahue5 89.50

ELLS-NE JRKobe Swett6 88.70

 
Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

State Record: 1:28.14 1999# Bangor High School

J. Jentzer, J. Thomas, A. Small, J. Soucie

Meet Record: 1:29.54 2018$ Ellsworth High School

S. Hill, A. Baron, R. Matthews, Ca. Holmes

Meet Qualifying:  13:20.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

MDI-NE1 1:33.40

Liam McKernan SR Colin Sullivan SO

Alec Owen JR Caden Braun SR

23.12 23.69 23.9322.66

CAPE-NE2 1:35.12

Logan Schwartz SR Tiger McCormick JR

Spencer Shaw FR Weston Lowe SR

24.50 22.78 24.2023.64

MORSE-NE3 1:37.96

Bailey Jacobs SR Brady Chubbuck SO

Finn Weafer SR David Mitchell JR

24.96 24.08 23.5125.41

ELLS-NE4 1:38.45

Andrew Birdsall FR

24.51 24.51 23.5625.87

WTWN-NE5 1:38.61

Sam Bernier SR Cormac Wilcox JR

Ben Scott SO Aaron Theriault SO

24.48 24.78 24.0525.30

GREE-NE6 1:38.80

Hayden Petrie JR Reid Petrie FR

Mason Rodgers JR Asa Giffune JR

25.09 25.61 24.2223.88
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YAR-NE7 1:40.25

Jude Landry SO Matt Dressel JR

Henry Keepes JR Adam Strobel JR

26.78 24.56 24.4724.44

CAMDN-NE8 1:41.93

Baxter Thackeray FR Zach Clement SR

Calder Meil SO Graham Stoughton FR

25.98 25.89 25.0025.06

JBH-NE9 1:43.46

Gavin Mahar SO Giuseppe Aulisa JR

Finn Oldenburg SR Brodie Buck SO

28.20 26.49 22.9125.86

BELF-NE10 1:43.77

Aidan Davison SR Lucas Newsom JR

Ian Lucas FR Josiah Howard SR

26.43 25.33 25.9026.11

FREE-NE11 1:44.87

Nick Stebbins SR Spencer Drew SO

Sean Gastonguay SO Collin Lamb SR

27.24 26.72 24.5526.36

NP-NE12 1:46.73

Jack Marquis JR Bohdi Ellis SR

Joshua Wolfertz SO Ian Aldrich SO

25.78 30.52 24.1326.30

WEST-NE13 1:47.21

Lance Whitehead JR Ryan Garber FR

Joel Whitehead FR Mark Turmel JR

24.71 29.49 25.1027.91

WAYN-NE14 2:02.62

Michael Marston SO Calvin Jones FR

Harper Rowse-Garsoe FR Nico Herrera JR

27.91 38.97 25.6630.08

 
Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

State Record: 3:14.41 1999# Bangor High School

J. Jentzer, A. Small, J. Soucie, J. Thomas

Meet Record: 3:17.13 2016$ Ellsworth High School

S. Alvarado, Ca. Holmes, Co. Holmes, T. Hamilton

Meet Qualifying:  13:20.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

CAPE-NE1 3:18.38

Graham Plourde JR

24.17 50.54 51.8624.25

22.91 48.34 22.91 47.64

MORSE-NE2 3:21.91

Gaffney McDonough JR Anders Savage JR

David Mitchell JR Sawyer Wright JR

23.27 48.57 51.2124.20

24.87 52.02 24.03 50.11

BELF-NE3 3:26.42

Joe Lemon SR Adam Tomalty JR

Matthew LeVesque JR Tanner Carson SR

25.45 53.65 51.8424.64

24.19 50.85 24.38 50.08

ELLS-NE4 3:29.33

Andrew Birdsall FR

26.58 54.79 52.4524.93

24.20 51.33 24.12 50.76

GREE-NE5 3:32.05

Thomas Leggat-Barr SR Asa Giffune JR

Alex Wall SO Brady Hale SR

25.46 52.97 51.6424.70

25.69 54.21 25.25 53.23

MDI-NE6 3:39.00

Liam McKernan SR Sebastian Cullen SO

Henry Sprague FR Patrick Saltysiak SO

24.87 51.33 57.2027.08

26.91 56.94 25.05 53.53

YAR-NE7 3:49.48

Josh Webber SO Matt Dressel JR

Henry Keepes JR Adam Strobel JR

30.19 1:03.52 55.0026.09

26.96 56.61 26.33 54.35

NP-NE8 4:02.75

Ian Aldrich SO Bohdi Ellis SR

Joshua Wolfertz SO Jack Marquis JR

25.94 54.66 1:10.6133.59

28.16 1:00.61 27.08 56.87

WEST-NE9 4:03.54

Lance Whitehead JR Mark Turmel JR

Ryan Garber FR Joel Whitehead FR

26.73 56.44 55.3726.19

31.81 1:10.07 30.30 1:01.66

WTWN-NE10 4:16.61

Caleb Bennett SO Andre Morin SR

Quincy Morin FR Dennis Pham FR

28.30 1:00.41 1:07.1531.26

31.91 1:06.99 29.45 1:02.06

FREE-NE11 4:24.58

Cooper Boccanfuso FR Nick Stebbins SR

Jackson Salve SO Gavin Boccanfuso JR

31.21 1:07.99 1:04.2129.64

31.75 1:08.58 28.84 1:03.80

JBH-NE12 4:34.42

William Grover JR Sebastian Spencer FR

Manyuh Nepal FR Logan Stephens FR

30.79 1:04.62 1:42.091:07.81

43.23 1:09.99 37.72

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

State Record: 1:37.19 2023# Cape Elizabeth High School

J McCormick, C McKenney, G Plourde, D Steinbrick

Meet Record: 1:37.82 2019$ Ellsworth High School

S. Pelletier, N. Partridge, Ca. Holmes, H. Scheff

Meet Qualifying:  13:20.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

CAPE-NE1 1:38.29

Jack McCormick SR Cormac McKenney SR

Graham Plourde JR David Steinbrick SR

25.42 26.87 21.8024.20

MORSE-NE2 1:40.60

Sawyer Wright JR Brady Chubbuck SO

Gaffney McDonough JR Anders Savage JR

27.11 27.14 22.9823.37

MDI-NE3 1:43.31

Patrick Saltysiak SO

25.63 28.86 23.9324.89

GREE-NE4 1:43.52

Thomas Leggat-Barr SR Ike Barr SO

Brady Hale SR Mason Rodgers JR

26.66 27.04 23.7726.05

ELLS-NE5 1:43.74

Cavan Jester SO Eden Klein FR

Owen Frank SR Andy Erlanson JR

26.74 29.88 23.3323.79

BELF-NE6 1:48.10

Joe Lemon SR Adam Tomalty JR

Tanner Carson SR Matthew LeVesque JR

28.18 31.00 23.7825.14

CAMDN-NE7 1:52.93

Baxter Thackeray FR Graham Stoughton FR

Calder Meil SO Zach Clement SR

30.87 29.28 26.2026.58

WTWN-NE8 1:54.23

Ben Scott SO Cormac Wilcox JR

Sam Bernier SR Aaron Theriault SO

31.35 33.01 23.5026.37

NP-NE9 2:01.45

Jack Marquis JR Ian Aldrich SO

Joshua Wolfertz SO Zachary Wilson SO

32.14 31.32 27.6530.34

FREE-NE10 2:03.57

Gavin Boccanfuso JR Nick Stebbins SR

Collin Lamb SR Spencer Drew SO

33.10 36.80 26.2427.43

YAR-NE11 2:06.16

Jude Landry SO Spencer Parker SO

Josh Webber SO Olivier Garcia De Reynal JR

32.96 35.35 28.6929.16

JBH-NE--- DQ

Finn Oldenburg SR Gavin Mahar SO

Brodie Buck SO Giuseppe Aulisa JR

30.97 33.58 25.6425.81

WAYN-NE--- DQ

Nico Herrera JR Harper Rowse-Garsoe FR

Michael Marston SO Calvin Jones FR

33.35 43.30 37.5926.97


